CATALOG
Indoor and outdoor fiber optic cables
w
w
w
.fi
b
ra

fibers Tubes Fillers Cable diameter
(mm)
Cable weight
kg/Km
Tensile strength
(Long/Short term)
N
Crush resistance
(Long/Short term)
N/1000mm
Radius of curvature
Dinámico / Estático
(mm)
FAB-GYTS-2-6 2-6 1 4 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-8-12 8-12 2 3 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-14-18 14-18 3 2 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-20-24 20-24 4 1 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-26-30 26-30 5 0 8.9 78/88 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-32-36 32-36 6 0 9.2 82/87 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-38-48 38-48 4 1 9.5 82/87 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-50-60 50-60 5 0 9.5 82/87 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-62-72 62-72 6 0 10.0 98/114 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-74-84 74-84 7 1 11.2 110/129 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-86-96 86-96 8 0 11.2 112/129 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-98-108 98-108 9 1 12.5 137/161 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-110-120 110-120 10 0 12.5 137/161 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-122-132 122-132 11 1 13.8 163/189 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
FAB-GYTS-134-144 134-144 12 0 13.8 163/189 600/1500 300/1000 10D/20D
Specifications
Outdoor shielded cable
Mod. FAB-GTYS
Important: All cables can be adjusted according to the need of each project. Please consult with one of our specialists for the best cable option..

fibers Tubes Fillers Cable diameter
(mm)
Cable weight
kg/Km
Tensile strength
(Long/Short term)
N
Crush resistance
(Long/Short term)
N/1000mm
Radius of curvature
Dinámico / Estático
(mm)
FAB-GYTY53-2-6 2-6 1 4 10.3 114 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-8-12 8-12 2 3 10.3 114 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-14-18 14-18 3 2 10.3 114 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-20-24 20-24 4 1 10.3 114 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-26-30 26-30 5 0 10.3 114 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-32-36 32-36 6 0 10.6 123 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-38-48 38-48 4 1 10.9 125 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-50-60 50-60 5 0 10.9 125 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-62-72 62-72 6 0 11.4 143 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-74-84 74-84 7 1 12.6 162 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-86-96 86-96 8 0 12.6 162 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-98-108 98-108 9 1 13.8 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-110-120 110-120 10 0 13.8 190 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-122-132 122-132 11 1 15.2 225 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYTY53-134-144 134-144 12 0 15.2 225 1000/3000 1000/3000 25D/12.5D
Specifications
Armored cable for outdoor use double sheathed
Mod. FAB-GYTY53
Important: All cables can be adjusted according to the need of each project. Please consult with one of our specialists for the best cable option..

fibers Tubes Fillers Cable diameter
(mm)
Cable weight
kg/Km
Tensile strength
(Long/Short term)
N
Crush resistance
(Long/Short term)
N/1000mm
Radius of curvature
Dinámico / Estático
(mm)
FAB-GYFTY-2-6 2-6 1 5 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-8-12 8-12 2 4 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-14-18 14-18 3 3 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-20-24 20-24 4 2 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-26-30 26-30 5 1 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-32-36 32-36 6 0 8.3 59 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-38-48 38-48 4 1 9.0 67 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-50-60 50-60 5 0 9.0 67 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-62-72 62-72 6 0 9.0 67 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-74-84 74-84 7 1 10.2 82 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-86-96 86-96 8 0 10.2 82 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-98-108 98-108 9 1 11.4 101 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-110-120 110-120 10 0 11.4 101 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-122-132 122-132 11 1 12.8 125 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYFTY-134-144 134-144 12 0 12.8 125 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
Specifications
Dielectric outdoor cable
Mod. FAB-GYFTY
Important: All cables can be adjusted according to the need of each project. Please consult with one of our specialists for the best cable option.

Code Fiber Cable diameter
mm
Cable weight
kg/Km
Tensile Strength
Long/Short term
N
Crush resistance
resistance
Long/Short term
N/1000mm
Bending radius
Dynamic / Static
mm
FAB-GYXTW-2~12 2~12 8.0 64 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYXTW-14~24 14~24 8.3 72 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
Specifications
Armored central tube cable
Mod. FAB-GYXTW
Importante: Todos los cables pueden ser ajustado de acuerdo a la necesidad de cada proyecto. Por favor, consulte con uno de nuestros especialistas la mejor opción de cable.

Code Fiber Cable diameter
mm
Cable weight
kg/Km
Tensile Strength
Long/Short term
N
Crush resistance
resistance
Long/Short term
N/1000mm
Bending radius
Dynamic / Static
mm
FAB-GYFXY-2~12 2~12 7.5 48 600/1500 300/1000 25D/12.5D
FAB-GYFXY-14~24 14~24 8.0 55 600/1500 300/1000 25D/12.5D
Specifications
Dielectric center tube cable
Mod. FAB-GYFXY
Important: All cables can be adjusted according to the need of each project. Please consult with one of our specialists for the best cable option.

Transport / Storage / Operating temperature - 40 °C~ + 70 °C,
Code Fiber Tubes Filling Cable diameter
(mm)
Cable weight
kg/Km
Tensile Strength
Long/Short term
N
Crush resistance
crush resistance
Long/Short term
N/1000mm
Bending radius
Dynamic / Static
mm
FAB-GYTCBA/S-2-30 2~30 1 ~ 5 4 ~ 0 8.9x15.9 139/153 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYTCBA/S-32-36 32~36 6 0 9.2x16.2 147/163 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYTCBA/S-38-60 38 ~ 60 5 ~ 6 1 ~ 0 9.5x16.5 147/163 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYTCBA/S-62-72 62 ~ 72 6 0 10.0x17.0 163/179 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
FAB-GYTCBA/S-74-96 74 ~ 96 7 ~ 8 1 ~ 0 11.2x18.2 175/193 600/1500 300/1000 20D/10D
Specifications
Cable Figure 8
Mod. FAB-GYTC8S
Important: All cables can be adjusted according to the need of each project. Please consult with one of our specialists for the best cable option.

FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Temperatura de transporte/almacenamiento/funcionamiento: - 20 °C- + 60 °C | Temperatura de instalación: - 50 °C- + 50 °C
Code Fiber Tubes Filling Cable diameter
(mm)
Cable weight
kg/Km
Tensile Strength
Long/Short term
N
Crush resistance
Long/Short term
N/1000mm
Bending radius
Dynamic / Static
mm
FAB-GJYFTZX-A-2-12 2~12 7.0 ± 0.5 2.5 63 200/660 300/1000 10D/20D 20D/10D
FAB-GJYFTZX-A-14-24 14~24 7.5 ± 0.5 3.0 70 400/1330 300/1000 10D/20D 20D/10D
Specifications
Importante: Todos los cables pueden ajustarse según la necesidad de cada proyecto. Consulte con uno de nuestros especialistas la mejor opción de cable.
Building access cable
Mod. FFAB-GJYFTZX_A